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Westminster (Colorado, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Home Farm Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, Aug 17 5:00pm MT

Lot

0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616

Title

Bar Drinkware - A

Enamel Cookware And Canisters - A

Salt And Pepper Sets- A

Candlewick glass Serving Collection - A
Atomic Stoneware - A

Western Themed Duvet And Linens- A
Puzzles, Toys, And Stuffed Animals- A
Camping Equipment - A

Fur Coat And Stole - A

Women's Leather Jackets - A

Marble Vanity Dresser With Mirror - C
Spartan Pull-up - C

Pro-form Treadmill - C

Sportek Weight Bench And Strength Trainer - C
Sporting Equipment - B

Ski Gear - A

Halloween And Arts And Crafts- A
Speakers And General Electronics- A

iPod Touch And Apple Accessories - A
Shelving Systems And Home Improvement - B
Iclebo Robot Vacuum - A

Professional Projector Presentation Screen - A
Apple Thunderbolt Display - A

Karaoke Equipment and CDS/DVDs- A
Princess Diana And Kennedy Books - A
Western Decor - A

Cannondale R700 - B

Worklight And Heater - B

Mac Mini - A

Mac Hard Drives - A

MacBook Air SuperDrive And Trackpad - A
Religion And Spirituality Books - A

Medical And Nursing Books - A

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 31 7:00pm MT

Lot

0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648

Title

Music And Miscellaneous Books - A
Horses And Animals Books - A

Dog Saddle And Cowboy Hat - A

Escort Passport 8500 Radar - A

Nikon DS70 Camera- A

Leather Motorcycle Jacket - A

Roy Rogers Collectors Watch - A
Designer Watches And Silver Jewelry - A
Harley Davidson And Fossil Watches - A
Character Watches - A

Skagen Designer Watches - A

Tumi And Assorted Leather Bags- A
Charlie Brown Banks And Pez Dispensers- A
Sony Video Camera- A

Beats By Dre And Sennheiser Headphones - A
Health And Laser Hair Removal - A
Sterling Spoon Collection - A

lowa Sterling Spoon Collection - A
Community Plate Silverware Set-A
Vintage TONKA FARMS TRUCK-A
Electronic computer Items-A

Taylor Big Baby Guitar-A

Western Ceramics-A

Breville Juicer-A

Western Collectibles-A

Baseball Collectibles-A

Outdoor Fire pit Fountain-C

Vintage Gumball Machine-B

Two Trailer Hitches-B

Power Tools-B

Leaf Blowers-Shop-Vac-B

Oak Library Table-C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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