Westminster (Colorado, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Home Farm Drive

Auction Opens: Thu, Aug 17 5:00pm MT Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 31 7:00pm MT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0584	Bar Drinkware - A	0617	Music And Miscellaneous Books - A
0585	Enamel Cookware And Canisters - A	0618	Horses And Animals Books - A
0586	Salt And Pepper Sets - A	0619	Dog Saddle And Cowboy Hat - A
0587	Candlewick glass Serving Collection - A	0620	Escort Passport 8500 Radar - A
0588	Atomic Stoneware - A	0621	Nikon DS70 Camera - A
0589	Western Themed Duvet And Linens - A	0622	Leather Motorcycle Jacket - A
0590	Puzzles, Toys, And Stuffed Animals - A	0623	Roy Rogers Collectors Watch - A
0591	Camping Equipment - A	0624	Designer Watches And Silver Jewelry - A
0592	Fur Coat And Stole - A	0625	Harley Davidson And Fossil Watches - A
0593	Women's Leather Jackets - A	0626	Character Watches - A
0594	Marble Vanity Dresser With Mirror - C	0627	Skagen Designer Watches - A
0595	Spartan Pull-up - C	0628	Tumi And Assorted Leather Bags - A
0596	Pro-form Treadmill - C	0629	Charlie Brown Banks And Pez Dispensers- A
0597	Sportek Weight Bench And Strength Trainer - C	0630	Sony Video Camera - A
0598	Sporting Equipment - B	0631	Beats By Dre And Sennheiser Headphones - A
0599	Ski Gear - A	0632	Health And Laser Hair Removal - A
0600	Halloween And Arts And Crafts- A	0633	Sterling Spoon Collection - A
0601	Speakers And General Electronics - A	0634	Iowa Sterling Spoon Collection - A
0602	iPod Touch And Apple Accessories - A	0635	Community Plate Silverware Set-A
0603	Shelving Systems And Home Improvement - B	0636	Vintage TONKA FARMS TRUCK-A
0604	Iclebo Robot Vacuum - A	0637	Electronic computer Items-A
0605	Professional Projector Presentation Screen - A	0638	Taylor Big Baby Guitar-A
0606	Apple Thunderbolt Display - A	0639	Western Ceramics-A
	Karaoke Equipment and CDs/DVDs - A		Breville Juicer-A
0608	Princess Diana And Kennedy Books - A	0641	Western Collectibles-A
	Western Decor - A	0642	Baseball Collectibles-A
	Cannondale R700 - B		Outdoor Fire pit Fountain-C
	Worklight And Heater - B		Vintage Gumball Machine-B
	Mac Mini - A		Two Trailer Hitches-B
	Mac Hard Drives - A		Power Tools-B
	MacBook Air SuperDrive And Trackpad - A		Leaf Blowers-Shop-Vac-B
0615	Religion And Spirituality Books - A	0648	Oak Library Table-C

0616 Medical And Nursing Books - A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com